Abrasive Range
Product Catalogue
Bolts & Nuts
Product Catalogue
Construction Fasteners
Product Catalogue

(16/very coarse, 36/medium, 60/Fine)
 B = resin bond
F = fi bre-reinforced
 125 x 1,0 x 22,23 = D x U x H
5‘‘ x 0,04‘‘ x 7/8‘‘ = D x U x H
Diameter x thickness x bore size
max. rpm
Manufactured according
to EN 12413
Application
Application
instructions
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:13
Cut off Discs
PART # PACK QTY
CUT1001 100 x 1 x 16 LUKAS CUT OFF A60Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) (50) 50
CUT10016 100 x 1.6 x 16 LUKAS CUT OFF A46Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) (50) 50
CUT1151 115 x 1 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A60Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) (50) 50
CUT11516 115 x 1.6 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A46Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) (50) 50
CUT11525 115 x 2.5 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A30Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) (25) 25
CUT1251 125 x 1 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A60Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 50
CUT12516 125 x 1.6 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A46Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 25
CUT12525 125 x 2.5 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A30Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 25
CUT18016 180 x 1.6 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A46Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 25
CUT18025 180 x 2.5 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A30Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 25
CUT23019 230 x 1.9 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A46Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 25
CUT23025 230 x 2.5 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A30Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 25
Inox
PART # PACK QTY
CUT11510P 115 x 1 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A60Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 10 PACK 10
CUT12510P 125 x 1 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF A60Z-BF Inox (PROGRESS) 10 PACK 10
Cut off Discs
Inox
Cut Off Discs
Steel
PART # PACK QTY
CUT23030PF 230 x 3.0 x 22 LUKAS CUT OFF  A24R-BF Steel (PREMIUMFLEX) 25
CUT30026LS 300 X 2.6 X 25 LUKAS CUT OFF A36-BF STEEL 80m/s(PREMIUMFLEX) (10) 10
CUT35026LS 350 X 2.6 X 25 LUKAS CUT OFF A36-BF STEEL 80m/s (PREMIUMFLEX) (10) 10
CUT40032LS 400 X 3.2 X 25 LUKAS CUT OFF A36-BF STEEL 80m/s (PREMIUMFLEX) (5) 5
CUT3004HS 300 X 4 X 20 LUKAS CUT OFF (PREMIUMFLEX) STEEL 100m/s (10) 10
CUT3504HS 350 X 4 X 25 LUKAS CUT OFF (PROMAX) STEEL 100m/s (10) 10
CUT4004HS 400 X 4 X 25 LUKAS CUT OFF (PROMAX) STEEL 100m/s (5) 5
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:15
Flap Discs
PART # PACK QTY
FLAP10040 100 X 16 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 40 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP10060 100 X 16 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 60 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP10080 100 X 16 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 80 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP11536 115 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 36 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP11540 115 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 40 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP11550 115 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 50 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP11560 115 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 60 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP11580 115 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 80 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP115120 115 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 120 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP12536 125 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 36 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP12540 125 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 40 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP12560 125 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 60 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP12580 125 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 80 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP125120 125 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 120 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP18036 180 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 36 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP18040 180 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 40 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP18060 180 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 60 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP18080 180 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 80 GRIT (10) 10
FLAP180120 180 X 22 LUKAS FLAP DISC SLTR ZIRCONIA 120 GRIT (10) 10
Zirconia
Grinding Discs
PART # PACK QTY
GRI100 100 X 6 X 16 LUKAS GRINDING A24U-BF INOX (PREMIUMFLEX) 10
GRI115 115 X 6 X 22 LUKAS GRINDING A24U-BF INOX (PREMIUMFLEX) 10
GRI125 125 X 6 X 22 LUKAS GRINDING A24U-BF INOX (PREMIUMFLEX) 10
GRI125PF 125 X 6 X 22 LUKAS GRINDING A24U-BF STEEL (PREMIUMFLEX) 10
GRI180 180 X 6 X 22 LUKAS GRINDING A24U-BF INOX (PREMIUMFLEX) 10
GRI230 230 X 6 X 22 LUKAS GRINDING A24U-BF INOX(PREMIUMFLEX) 10
Inox & Steel
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:17
Fibre Discs
Ceramic
PART # Grit Material PACK QTY
DISCFC11524 115 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 24 GRIT (50) 24 Ceramic 50
DISCFC11536 115 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 36 GRIT (50) 36 Ceramic 50
DISCFC11550 115 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 50 GRIT (50) 50 Ceramic 50
DISCFC11560 115 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 60 GRIT (50) 60 Ceramic 50
DISCFC11580 115 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 80 GRIT (50) 80 Ceramic 50
DISCFC12524 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 24 GRIT (50) 24 Ceramic 50
DISCFC12536 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 36 GRIT (50) 36 Ceramic 50
DISCFC12560 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 60 GRIT (50) 60 Ceramic 50
DISCFC12580 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 80 GRIT (50) 80 Ceramic 50
DISCFC125120 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 120 GRIT (50) 120 Ceramic 50
DISCFC18024 180 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 24 GRIT (50) 24 Ceramic 50
DISCFC18036 180 LUKAS FIBRE DISC FIS CERAMIC 36 GRIT (50) 36 Ceramic 50
Fibre Discs
PART # Grit Material PACK QTY
DISCF11560 115 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 60 GRIT (50) 60 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF11580 115 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 80 GRIT (50) 80 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF115120 115 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 120 GRIT (50) 120 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF12524 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 24 GRIT (50) 24 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF12536 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 36 GRIT (50) 36 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF12540 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 40 GRIT (50) 40 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF12550 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 50 GRIT (50) 50 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF12560 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 60 GRIT (50) 60 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF12580 125 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 80 GRIT (50) 80 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF18016 180 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 16 GRIT (50) 16 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF18024 180 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 24 GRIT (50) 24 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF18036 180 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 36 GRIT (50) 36 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF18040 180 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 40 GRIT (50) 40 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF18060 180 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 60 GRIT (50) 60 Alu Oxide 50
DISCF18080 180 LUKAS FIBRE DISC NK FIS 80 GRIT (50) 80 Alu Oxide 50
Alumnium Oxide
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:19
Backing Pads
Standard & Turbo
PART # Description PACK QTY
BPAD115RIB 115 FIBRE DISC LUKAS BACKING PAD WITH RIBS 1
BPAD125RIB 125 FIBRE DISC LUKAS BACKING PAD WITH RIBS 1
BPAD180RIB 180 FIBRE DISC LUKAS BACKING PAD WITH RIBS 1
BPAD150RIB 150 FIBRE DISC LUKAS BACKING PAD WITH RIBS 1
BPAD115 115 FIBRE DISC LUKAS BACKING PAD 1
BPAD125 125 FIBRE DISC LUKAS BACKING PAD 1
BPAD150 150 FIBRE DISC LUKAS BACKING PAD 1
BPAD180 180 FIBRE DISC LUKAS BACKING PAD 1
Barrel Rolls
PART # Description Material PACK QTY
BARRW100C 100 X 100 X 19 LUKAS BARREL ROLL   A 104 Alu Oxide 1
BARRW100M 100 X 100 X 19 LUKAS BARREL ROLL   A 106 Alu Oxide 1
BARRW100F 100 X 100 X 19 LUKAS BARREL ROLL   C 208 Silicon Carbide 1
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:21
Flap Wheels
Aluminium Oxide
PART # Description D mm T mm S mm PACK QTY
FLAPW101080 10 X 10 X 3 LUKAS LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 10 10 3 10
FLAPW1010120 10 X 10 X 3 LUKAS LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 10 10 3 10
FLAPW1010150 10 X 10 X 3 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 10 10 3 10
FLAPW1010240 10 X 10 X 3 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 10 10 3 10
FLAPW101580 10 X 15 X 3 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 10 15 3 10
FLAPW151080 15 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 15 10 6 10
FLAPW151580 15 X 15 X 3 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 15 15 3 10
FLAPW1515120 15 X 15 X 3 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 15 15 3 10
FLAPW1515150 15 X 15 X 3 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 15 15 3 10
FLAPW2005120 20 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 20 5 6 10
FLAPW201080 20 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 20 10 6 10
FLAPW2010120 20 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 20 10 6 10
FLAPW201560 20 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 20 15 6 10
FLAPW201580 20 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 20 15 6 10
FLAPW2015120 20 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 20 15 6 10
FLAPW2015180 20 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 180 GRIT (10) 20 15 6 10
FLAPW2015240 20 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 20 15 6 10
FLAPW202060 20 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 20 20 6 10
FLAPW202080 20 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 20 20 6 10
FLAPW251080 25 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 25 10 6 10
FLAPW2510120 25 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 25 10 6 10
FLAPW251580 25 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 25 15 6 10
FLAPW2515120 25 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 25 15 6 10
FLAPW2515150 25 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 25 15 6 10
FLAPW2520120 25 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 25 20 6 10
FLAPW252580 25 X 25 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 25 25 6 10
FLAPW2525150 25 X 25 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 25 25 6 10
PART # Description D mm T mm S mm PACK QTY
FLAPW252080 25 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 25 20 6 10
FLAPW2520120 25 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 25 20 6 10
FLAPW252580 25 X 25 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 25 25 6 10
FLAPW2525150 25 X 25 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 25 25 6 10
FLAPW300560 30 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 30 5 6 10
FLAPW300580 30 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 30 5 6 10
FLAPW3005100 30 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 100 GRIT (10) 30 5 6 10
FLAPW3005120 30 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 30 5 6 10
FLAPW3005150 30 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 30 5 6 10
FLAPW3005180 30 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 180 GRIT (10) 30 5 6 10
FLAPW3005240 30 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 30 5 6 10
FLAPW3005320 30 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 30 5 6 10
FLAPW301060 30 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 30 10 6 10
FLAPW301080 30 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 30 10 6 10
FLAPW3010100 30 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 100 GRIT (10) 30 10 6 10
FLAPW3010120 30 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 30 10 6 10
FLAPW3010150 30 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 30 10 6 10
FLAPW3010180 30 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 180 GRIT (10) 30 10 6 10
FLAPW3010240 30 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 30 10 6 10
FLAPW3010320 30 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 30 15 6 10
FLAPW301560 30 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 30 15 6 10
FLAPW301580 30 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 30 15 6 10
FLAPW3015120 30 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 30 15 6 10
FLAPW3015150 30 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 30 15 6 10
FLAPW3015180 30 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 180 GRIT (10) 30 15 6 10
FLAPW302040 30 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 30 20 6 10
FLAPW302060 30 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 30 20 6 10
FLAPW302080 30 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 30 20 6 10
FLAPW3020120 30 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 30 20 6 10
Flap Wheels
Alumnium Oxide
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:23
PART # Description D mm T mm S mm PACK QTY
FLAPW4005100 40 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 100 GRIT (10) 40 5 6 10
FLAPW401060 40 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 40 10 6 10
FLAPW401080 40 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 40 10 6 10
FLAPW4010100 40 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 100 GRIT (10) 40 10 6 10
FLAPW4010120 40 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 40 10 6 10
FLAPW4010150 40 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 40 10 6 10
FLAPW4010180 40 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 180 GRIT (10) 40 10 6 10
FLAPW4010240 40 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 40 10 6 10
FLAPW4010320 40 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 40 10 6 10
FLAPW401540 40 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 40 15 6 10
FLAPW401560 40 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 40 15 6 10
FLAPW401580 40 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 40 15 6 10
FLAPW4015120 40 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 40 15 6 10
FLAPW4015150 40 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 40 15 6 10
FLAPW4015240 40 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 40 15 6 10
FLAPW4015320 40 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 40 15 6 10
FLAPW402040 40 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 40 20 6 10
FLAPW402060 40 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 40 20 6 10
FLAPW402080 40 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 40 20 6 10
FLAPW4020120 40 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 40 20 6 10
FLAPW4020150 40 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 40 20 6 10
FLAPW4020240 40 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 40 20 6 10
FLAPW4020320 40 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 40 20 6 10
FLAPW403040 40 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 40 30 6 10
FLAPW403060 40 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 40 30 6 10
FLAPW403080 40 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 40 30 6 10
FLAPW2525150 25 X 25 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 25 25 6 10
Flap Wheels
Aluminium Oxide
PART # Description D mm T mm S mm PACK QTY
FLAPW5005100 50 X 5 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 100 GRIT (10) 50 5 6 10
FLAPW501060 50 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 50 10 6 10
FLAPW501080 50 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 50 10 6 10
FLAPW5010100 50 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 100 GRIT (10) 50 10 6 10
FLAPW5010120 50 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 50 10 6 10
FLAPW5010150 50 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 50 10 6 10
FLAPW5010180 50 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 180 GRIT (10) 50 10 6 10
FLAPW5010240 50 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 50 10 6 10
FLAPW501540 50 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 50 15 6 10
FLAPW5015120 50 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 50 15 6 10
FLAPW5015150 50 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 50 15 6 10
FLAPW5015240 50 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 50 15 6 10
FLAPW5015320 50 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 50 15 6 10
FLAPW501560 50 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 50 15 6 10
FLAPW501580 50 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 50 15 6 10
FLAPW502040 50 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 50 20 6 10
FLAPW502060 50 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 50 20 6 10
FLAPW502080 50 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 50 20 6 10
FLAPW5020120 50 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 50 20 6 10
FLAPW5020150 50 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 50 20 6 10
FLAPW5020240 50 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 50 20 6 10
FLAPW5020320 50 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 50 20 6 10
FLAPW503040 50 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 50 30 6 10
FLAPW503060 50 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 50 30 6 10
FLAPW503080 50 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 50 30 6 10
FLAPW5030120 50 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 50 30 6 10
FLAPW5030150 50 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 50 30 6 10
FLAPW5030320 50 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 50 30 6 10
FLAPW2525150 25 X 25 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 25 25 6 10
Flap Wheels
Alumnium Oxide
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:25
Flap Wheels
Aluminium Oxide
PART # Description D mm T mm S mm PACK QTY
FLAPW601060 60 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 60 10 6 10
FLAPW601080 60 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 60 10 6 10
FLAPW6010100 60 X 10 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 100 GRIT (10) 60 10 6 10
FLAPW601540 60 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 60 15 6 10
FLAPW601560 60 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 60 15 6 10
FLAPW601580 60 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 60 15 6 10
FLAPW6015120 60 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 60 15 6 10
FLAPW6015150 60 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 60 15 6 10
FLAPW6015240 60 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 60 15 6 10
FLAPW6015320 60 X 15 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 60 15 6 10
FLAPW602040 60 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 60 20 6 10
FLAPW602060 60 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 60 20 6 10
FLAPW602080 60 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 60 20 6 10
FLAPW6020120 60 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 60 20 6 10
FLAPW6020150 60 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 60 20 6 10
FLAPW6020240 60 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 60 20 6 10
FLAPW6020320 60 X 20 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 60 20 6 10
FLAPW603040 60 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 60 30 6 10
FLAPW603060 60 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 60 30 6 10
FLAPW603080 60 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 60 30 6 10
FLAPW6030100 60 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 100 GRIT (10) 60 30 6 10
FLAPW6030120 60 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 60 30 6 10
FLAPW6030150 60 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 60 30 6 10
FLAPW6030240 60 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 60 30 6 10
FLAPW6030320 60 X 30 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 60 30 6 10
PART # Description D mm T mm S mm PACK QTY
FLAPW604040 60 X 40 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 60 40 6 10
FLAPW604060 60 X 40 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 60 40 6 10
FLAPW604080 60 X 40 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 60 40 6 10
FLAPW6040120 60 X 40 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 60 40 6 10
FLAPW6040150 60 X 40 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 60 40 6 10
FLAPW6040240 60 X 40 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 60 40 6 10
FLAPW6040320 60 X 40 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 320 GRIT (10) 60 40 6 10
FLAPW605040 60 X 50 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 40 GRIT (10) 60 50 6 10
FLAPW605060 60 X 50 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 60 GRIT (10) 60 50 6 10
FLAPW605080 60 X 50 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 80 GRIT (10) 60 50 6 10
FLAPW6050120 60 X 50 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 120 GRIT (10) 60 50 6 10
FLAPW6050150 60 X 50 X 6 LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 150 GRIT (10) 60 50 6 10
FLAPW6050240 60 X 50 X 6 LUKAS LUKAS FLAP WHEEL 240 GRIT (10) 60 50 6 10
Flap Wheels
Alumnium Oxide
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:27
HFA Burrs

Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:29
HFC Burrs
PART # Description PACK QTY
BURRCYLRND313P 3 X 13 X 3 HFC LUKAS CYLINDRICAL ROUND NOSE BURR HC (1) 1
BURRCYLRND820P 8 X 20 X 6 HFC LUKAS CYLINDRICAL ROUND NOSE BURR HC (1) 1
BURRCYLRND1225P 12 X 25 X 6 HFC LUKAS CYLINDRICAL ROUND NOSE BURR HC (1) 1
Base -X Retail Range ZX Cut
HFM Burrs
PART # Description PACK QTY
BURRCONPNT311P 3 X 11 X 3 HFM LUKAS CONICAL POINTED NOSE BURR HC (1) 1
Base -X Retail Range ZX Cut
Diamond Wheels
Blue Cut
PART # Description PACK QTY
CUTDIA115P 115 x 22 DIAMOND LUKAS CUT OFF WHEEL 80m/s HC (1) 1
CUTDIA125P 125 x 22 DIAMOND LUKAS CUT OFF WHEEL 80m/s HC (1) 1
CUTDIA180P 180 x 22 DIAMOND LUKAS CUT OFF WHEEL 80m/s HC (1) 1
CUTDIA230P 230 x 22 DIAMOND LUKAS CUT OFF WHEEL 80m/s HC (1) 1
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:31
Freephone 0800 42 52 62 PAGE:33